2012 MAG Provincials 10,11,15 - Meet Results

2012 MAG Provincials 10,11,15
Nepean Corona School Of Gymnastics
155 Colonnade Road South

Ottawa, ON K2E 7K1

(613) 224-6524 (613) 224-7785 Fax
4/19/2012 - 4/22/2012

Rank Num

1 113

2 106
3 101
4 107
5 103
6 112
7 110
8 120
9 115
10 109
11 270

Name

Gym

Sebastien Baranyi-Nicholls
Ottawa

Max Ivashkevich
Mississauga

Gabriel Paermo
All Star

Kieran Mehta
Mississauga

Kieran Headlip
Evolution

Evan Smeets
Oakville

Logan Brown
Oakville

Andy Persaud
TGl

Marcus Sorrell
Richmond Hill

Ben Bollinger
Oakville

Ireneo Membrere
Oakville

Floor Pommel

9.550
1

9.150

9.350

8.600
14

9.300

9.500
2T

9.050

9.000
8T

8.350
17T

8.350
17T

9.500
2T

9.250
3

9.500

9.150
47

9.150
47

9.050

8.300
22

8.650
17T

8.750
15

8.700
16

8.850
12T

8.950
9T

Rings

8.900

9.000

8.850

8.650

7.900

10

8.200

8.050

8.550

8.250

8.000

7.200
16T

Meet Results

ClassP1 - 10-12

Session 15
Vault PBars H Bar AA
9.550 9.400 9.650 56.300
1 4 1 1
9.000 9.650 9.250 55.550
oT 1 3 2
9.050 9.250 8.650 54.300
7T 5 6 3
9.100 9.100 9.300 53.900
3T oT 2 4
9.200 9.600 8.150 53.200
2 2 12T 5
8.900 9.100 9.100 53.100
14 1) 4 6
8.800 9.450 8.850 52.850
16T 3 5 7
8.800 8.650 8.300 52.050
16T 15 10 8
9.100 8.850 8500 51.750
3T 11T T 9
8.950 9.100 8.250 51.500
13 51} 11 10
9.050 8.450 8.150 51.300
T 17T 12T 11
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Ryan Baudin
Evolution

Justin Carter
Tumblers

Dylan Membrere
Oakville

Aiden Gimpel
Richmond Hill

Owen Brouse
Tumblers

Axel Subotincic
TGI

Declan Bracken
TGI

Tolga Dolunay
Mississauga

Callahan Bracken
TGl

Cason Micallef
TGI

Jarrett Morgan
TG

Jamie Koscak
Evolution

Nicholas McDowell

Markham

Jordan Van Veen
Woodstock

8.750
11

8.450
16

9.000
8T

8.650
12T

8.300
21

8.650
12T

8.800
10

8.350
17T

8.250
22

8.500
15

7.850
24

8.350
17T

7.900
23

25

8.900
11

9.000

8.550
20

8.800
14

8.450
21

8.650
17T

8.850
12T

9.300

8.950
9T

8.250
23T

9.150
4T

8.250
23T

8.650
17T

7.100
19T

7.350
14T

7.550
11

7.400
12T

7.400
12T

7.150
18

6.850
22T

6.650
24

7.350
14T

7.200
16T

7.000
21

6.850
22T

7.100
19T

8.850
15

8.800
16T

9.100
3T

8.600
21

8.700
19

8.300
23

9.100
3T

9.000
9T

8.650
20

9.000
9T

8.050
24

9.000
9T

8.550
22

file:///C/ROTATIONWAG/RESUL TS/HTM L %20Files’'M R%20S15%20L P1%2010-12.htm (2 of 2) [4/26/2012 3:20:47 PM]

9.050

8.700
13T

8.850
11T

8.700
13T

8.550
16

8.400
19T

8.900
10

7.700
21

8.450
17T

7.050
24

8.400
19T

7.500
22

7.200
23

8.150
12T

8.500
T

7.500
20

8.400

8.100
15T

8.100
15T

6.600
23

7.600
19

6.550
24

8.000
17

7.350
21T

7.350
21T

7.700
18

50.800
12T

50.800
12T

50.550
14T

50.550
14T

49.500
16

49.250
17

49.100
18

48.600
19

48.200
20

48.000
21

47.800
22

47.300
23

47.100
24

0.000
25
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